Timeplan for 1D 2021-22
e e T omes e _fees

08:30 - 09:30

9.30-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.45

Tiey norsk

Tiey norsk

Engelsk

Spisetid

Friminutt

Matematikk

Naturfag

(Faglcerer: Selma)

(Slutt 14.00)

Tiey norsk

Tiey norsk

Kropps@ving

Spisetid

Friminutt

Matematikk

Kunst og handverk

Tiey matematikk

Tiey matematikk

Norsk

Spisetid

Friminutt

Samfunnsfag

Norsk

KRLE

Kunst og handverk

Kunst og handverk

Spisetid

Friminutt

Norsk

Norsk

Tiey norsk

Tiey norsk

Matematikk/Norsk

Spisetid

Friminutt

Kropps@ving
(slutt 13.00)






